
         2024 Master Calendar                                                                                      Jan 15, 2024 

Month Date NTCAC Master Event 

Jan 2 - 5 Tuesday to Friday Mandarin Prayer Week  

Jan 14 Sunday Installation of Deacons/Deaconesses  

Jan 21 Sunday Music Department Parent’s Meeting for the Children’s Choir 

Jan 27 Saturday English Fellowship Leaders Meeting 

Jan 28 Sunday SMM 

Feb 3 Saturday Hillcrest Mall & Upper Canada Mall CNY Outreach 

Mar 2  Saturday Cantonese Worship Department Workshop I 

 Saturday AV Team Training 

Mar 3 Sunday Mandarin Newcomer Welcome Dinner  

Mar 9 Saturday Safety Talk 

Mar 29 Friday 
Good Friday Service  
(Mandarin-10am; English-2pm; Cantonese-7:30pm) 

Mar 31 Sunday Easter Sunday 

Apr 7 Sunday English Newcomer Welcome Lunch 

Apr 14 Sunday 34th Anniversary  

Apr 20 Saturday Cantonese Worship Department Workshop II (Zoom) 

Apr 21 Sunday Cantonese Newcomer Welcome Lunch 

Apr 27 Saturday Cantonese Worship Department Workshop III 

May 17 - 18 Friday & Saturday  Cantonese Worship Committee Retreat (Discipleship Training) 

May 25 – Jun 22 Every Saturday Mandarin Alpha Course Outreach 輕輕鬆鬆談信仰 

Jun 1 Saturday 
English Congregation Mid-Year P&P Dinner and Thanksgiving 
(TBD) 

Jun 2 Sunday Cantonese Worship Department Team Building 

Jun 9 Sunday AMM 

Jun 16 Sunday Installation of Elders 

Jun 23 Sunday Baptism & Transfer member 

Jun 29 Saturday English Congregation Family Outreach Event 

Jul 15 - 26 Monday to Friday Children Ministry Leadership Camp (TBD) 

Jul 20 Saturday English Congregation Family Day Retreat (TBD) 

Jul 29 – Aug 2 Mon – Fri VBS Volunteers’ Training 

Aug 3 – Aug 5 Saturday -Monday Mandarin Family Retreat "家庭退修營” 

Aug 6 - 16 Monday - Friday 2024 VBS 

Aug 23 Friday Music Department: Community Sing-along Choir 

Aug 31 – Sept 2 Saturday to Monday English Congregation Family Camp (TBD) 

Sept 1 Sunday Mandarin Newcomer Welcome Dinner 

Sept 15 Sunday Pastoral and Support Workshop 

Oct 6 Sunday English Newcomer Welcome Lunch 

Oct 20 Sunday Baby/Children Dedication  

 Sunday Cantonese Newcomers Welcome Lunch 

Oct 31 Thursday Autumn Fun Fest 

Nov 2 Saturday Music Department: Children’s Choir Annual Concert 

Nov 3 Sunday Mandarin Newcomer Welcome Dinner 

Nov 15, 16 Friday & Saturday Cantonese Deacons Retreat 

Nov 16, 17 Saturday & Sunday Missions Conference  

Nov 23 Saturday Bless the Shops Outreach 

Dec 8 Sunday Baptism & Transfer member 

Dec 14 Saturday Bless the Shops Caroling  

Dec 14 Saturday English congregation Christmas Dinner Celebration 

Dec 20 Friday Blue Christmas Candlelight Service  

Dec 22 Sunday Christmas Sunday 

 Sunday Mandarin Christmas Evangelical Meeting 

Dec 24 Tuesday Joint Christmas Eve Service 

Dec 31 Tuesday Year End P&P with Dinner 


